A B
C
D
E
A
B
C
D
E
AB
C
D
E
A B
C
D
E
D
D
D
D
D
A
B
C
D
A
BC
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
1531 Edgar Place, Sarasota, FL 34240              1.800.424.9549  |  941.378.5774                    www.PacerGroup.Net
PART
NUMBER
WIRE AWG (mm2)
FERRULE LENGTH
mm (IN)
STRIPPING LENGTH mm
(IN)
INSULATION
COLOR
PACKAGE
SIZE
WIRE FERRULES
TFRL24-6MM 24-22 (0.34) 6 (0.24) 8 (0.31) TURQUOISE 25, 100, 500
TFRL22-6MM 22-20 (0.50) 6 (0.24) 8 (0.31) ORANGE 25, 100, 500
TFRL20-6MM 20-18 (0.75) 6 (0.24) 8 (0.31) WHITE 25, 100, 500
TFRL18-6MM 18 (1.0) 6 (0.24) 8 (0.31) YELLOW 25, 100, 500
TFRL16-8MM 16 (1.5) 8 (0.31) 10 (0.39) RED 25, 100, 500
TFRL14-8MM 14 (2.5) 8 (0.31) 10 (0.39) BLUE 25, 100, 500
TFRL12-10MM 12 (4.0) 10 (0.39) 12 (0.47) GREY 25, 100, 500
TFRL10-12MM 10 (6.0) 12 (0.47) 14 (0.55) BLACK 25, 50, 100
TFRL8-12MM 8 (10.0) 12 (0.47) 14 (0.55) IVORY 10, 25, 100
TFRL6-12MM 6 (16.0) 12 (0.47) 14 (0.55) GREEN 10, 25, 100
TFRL4-16MM 4 (25.0) 16 (0.63) 18 (0.70) BROWN 4, 10, 50
TFRL2-16MM 2 (35.0) 16 (0.63) 19 (0.74) BEIGE 4, 10, 50
Ordering Information:  Combine part number and package size.  Example: 16 AWG, 25 pieces = TFRL16-8MM-25
Wire ferrules are used on wires being inserted into IEC (European) style terminal blocks. They prevent fraying when compressed and add additional electrical insulation.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
WIRE FERRULES KITS
TFRL-CC1 (50) 20 AWG WHITE, (100) 18 AWG GREY, (100) 18 AWG RED, (100) 16 AWG BLACK, (50) 14 AWG BLUE
TFRL-CC2 (50) 12 AWG GREY, (20) 10 AWG BLACK, (20) 8 AWG IVORY, (10) 6 AWG GREEN
TFRL2-16MM TFRL4-16MM TFRL6-12MM TFRL8-12MM TFRL10-12MM
TFRL12-10MM TFRL14-8MM TFRL16-8MM TFRL18-6MM TFRL20-6MM TFRL22-6MM TFRL24-6MM
TFRL-CC1 TFRL-CC2